Date Price Locked Product Name

04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
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04/08/2025
04/08/2025
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04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025

SPAR Baby Wipes

SPAR Nappies Size 3 Midi
SPAR Nappies Size 4 Maxi
SPAR Nappies Size 5 Inr
SPAR Nappy Bags

SPAR Bourbon Creams
SPAR Custard Creams
SPAR NO1 Instant Oats
SPAR Porridge Oats

SPAR Baked Beans

SPAR Chopped Tomatoes
SPAR Mushy Peas

SPAR Plum Tomatoes
SPAR Processed Peas
SPAR Sliced Carrots

SPAR Tuna Chunks In Brine
SPAR Tuna Chunks In Oil
SPAR Tuna Chunks S/Water
SPAR Dairy Butter

SPAR Mild Wht Cheddar
GE Spar Minced Beef
SPAR Chick Frsh Flt 340G
SPAR Chick Thigh Fillets
SPAR Irish Thick Sausage
SPAR Irish Thin Sausages
SPAR Milk Semi 2LT

SPAR Milk Skimmed 2LT
SPAR Milk Whole 2LTR
SPAR UHT Cream Aerosol
SPAR Apricot Jam

SPAR Blackcurrant Jam
Spar Fruit Cockail

SPAR Peanut Butter Crunch
SPAR Peanut Butter Smooth
SPAR Plain Flour

SPAR Self Raising Flour
SPAR Squeezy Clear Honey
SPAR Strawberry Jam
SPAR Thick Cut Marmalade
SPAR Thin Cut Marmalade
SPAR Crinkle Cut Chips
SPAR Curly Fries

SPAR French Fries

SPAR Garlic Baguettes
SPAR Milk Choc Stick
SPAR Mini Corn Cobs
SPAR Mixed Vegetables

Price
£0.95
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£1.05
£1.25
£1.25
£1.60
£0.95
£0.47
£0.65
£0.64
£0.65
£0.64
£0.58
£0.95
£0.95
£0.95
£2.20
£3.00
£3.99
£3.95
£4.75
£2.00
£2.00
£1.69
£1.69
£1.69
£2.29
£1.10
£1.10
£1.29
£1.75
£1.75
£1.00
£1.00
£1.55
£1.10
£1.05
£1.05
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£1.49
£2.10
£1.79
£1.40
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04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025

SPAR Onion Rings

SPAR Petits Pois

SPAR Potato Wedges

SPAR Quarter Pounders
SPAR S/Cut Oven Chips
SPAR Steakhouse Chips
SPAR Sweetcorn

SPAR Trple Choc Ice Cream
SPAR Vanilla Ice Cream
Little Gem Twin Pack

SPAR Cherry Tomatoes 2508
SPAR Closed Cup Mushrooms
SPAR Mixed Peppers

SPAR Onion 3PK

SPAR Ultra Towels Regular
SPAR Ultra Towels Super
SPAR Antibacterial Wipes
SPAR Cling Film

SPAR Kitchen Foil 300mm
SPAR Thick Bleach

SPAR Thick Bleach Lemon
SPAR Wash Up Lig Lemon
SPAR Wash Up Liq Original
SPAR Fabric Plasters

SPAR Dog Comp Beef/Veg2KG
SPAR Dog Comp Chk/Veg 2KG
SPAR No1 Cat Alucup Beef
SPAR No1 Cat Alucup Chick
SPAR NO1 Dog Alucup Beef
SPAR NO1 Dog Alucup Pltry
SPAR Brown Sauce

SPAR Light Mayonnaise
SPAR Real Mayonnaise
SPAR Tom Ketchup Squeezy
SPAR Basmati Rice

SPAR Conchiglie Shells
SPAR Conchiglie Shells
SPAR Easy Long Grain Rice
SPAR EX Virgin Olive Oil
SPAR Fusili Twists

SPAR Fusilli Twists

SPAR Olives Pitted Black
SPAR Olives Pitted Green
SPAR Pure Sunflower Oil
SPAR Pure Vegetable Oil
SPAR Rigate Penne

SPAR Rigati Penne

SPAR Spaghetti

£1.90
£1.80
£2.00
£4.00
£2.00
£2.00
£1.15
£3.00
£2.85
£1.15
£1.30
£1.10
£2.00
£1.10
£1.30
£1.30
£1.45
£2.50
£3.25
£0.90
£0.90
£1.10
£1.10
£0.87
£3.20
£3.20
£0.55
£0.55
£0.75
£0.75
£1.30
£1.45
£1.45
£1.00
£1.25
£0.85
£0.85
£0.85
£6.35
£0.85
£0.85
£1.30
£1.30
£2.60
£2.35
£0.85
£0.85
£0.85



